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2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:20pm ET

Week 4 - NFL Superbowl
Superstar
Hitman Hearne
Seany G
Hitmen

Team Bart
Taco Corp
Extra Bacon
Smitty

Zilla Squad
Squiddy

JOEY G

Dung Beetles

Week 3 - NFL Championship
Seany G
Hitman Hearne
Smitty

Extra Bacon
Superstar
Team Bart
Taco Corp
JOEY G

Dung Beetles
Squiddy
Hitmen

Zilla Squad

Week 2 - NFL Divisional
Smitty

Seany G
Hitman Hearne
Superstar
Team Bart
Squiddy

Taco Corp
Hitmen

Zilla Squad
Dung Beetles
Extra Bacon
JOEY G

Week 1 - NFL Wildcard
Zilla Squad
JOEY G
Superstar
Team Bart
Hitmen
Squiddy

Taco Corp
Extra Bacon
Seany G

Dung Beetles
Smitty

Hitman Hearne

51.20
46.45
44.20
37.90
27.50
19.15
12.95
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

78.95
77.05
74.10
72.00
69.60
50.90
45.30
26.50
24.90
21.70

3.90

0.00

112.20
92.55
91.50
79.15
69.65
64.30
64.20
59.60
57.00
52.90
47.60

7.30

147.40
140.25
135.50
133.50
116.75
109.90
102.15
95.10
93.30
91.70
70.50
66.20

-4.75

-7.00
-13.30
-23.70
-32.05
-38.25
-51.20
-51.20
-51.20
-51.20
-51.20

-1.90
-4.85
-6.95
-9.35
-28.05
-33.65
-52.45
-54.05
-57.25
-75.05
-78.95

-7.15
-11.90
-13.90
-30.65
-37.50
-45.25
-52.30
-54.10
-55.70
-76.90
-81.20
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